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Regione

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Calabria
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Marche
Marche
Marche
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia

Ragione sociale

D.G.E. Auto & Recycling S.r.l.
Flacco Monaco Giuseppe
Cesare dei F.lli Malizia Autodemolizioni snc
Albanese Ecoservice S.r.l.
Ciga Cars srl
Ecosystem S.r.l.
lavarone S.r.l.

Nola Ferrometalli Sud s.a.s. di Cutolo Carmine & c.
Tonzino
Autodemolizione Perelli S.r.l.
Autodemolizione Pielle Di Naldi Pietro & C snc
Delta R.E.M. S.r.l.

Giorgi Angelo S.r.l.

Mengoli Stefano Autodemolizioni S.r.I.
Righetti Danilo S.r.l.

Sami Auto Di Sami Massimiliano E F.LIi & C.
Soncini S.r.l.
Autodemolizioni di Battel Silvano & Figlio snc
Commerciale Battel
Ecocar 2000 Di Savo Maurizio & C. snc
M.B. Ricambi
Marchioni Sonia
Pomili demolizioni
Autodemolizione di Bella
Autodemolizioni Antonio Ciliberti
Autodemolizioni Libera S.r.I.
Biemme &C
CESA S.r.l. Centro Ecologico Servizi Ambientali
Cesarano Ciro S.r.l.

F.lli Fedeli
F.lli Fedeli
Nicoli Ecosider s.r.l.

Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Pollini Lorenzo & Figli
Visa Car
Andreozzi S.R.L.

Mazzieri Michele E F.Lli Snc
Rec.FerS.r.l.
Autodemolizione Delvecchio Srl
Autodemolizione Giacobbe Gianpiero S.r.l.
Autodemolizione Zira S.r.l.

Autodemolizioni Candela Snc Di Candela Girolamo & C
Autodemolizioni F.LIi Papa Di Papa Pasquale & C. snc

Bru.MaS.r.l.
Castold Di Franco Verdaglio sas
Eco-Dem S.r.l.
Venosi Luigi Autodemolizione

Autodemolizione La Fenice Di Pellegrino Costantino & C. sas

Bellifemine Recycling
Di Maso Francesco Autodemolizioni
Ecomar S.r.l.
M.M.F.

Sede operativa

Zona Industriale Sammaccio
Via Civilta' Del Lavoro, 124
C.Da Lecco

Via Sant'Andrea Apostolo
Giovanni Falcone Z.1.

Via Galileo Ferraris 3/5

Via Montagna Spaccata 121
Loc. Croce Del Papa, | Trav. 1
Ingegno Zona Pip

Via Provinciale 9/C
Loc.Cozzino 173 Fraz. Rioveggio
Via Mentovati 19

Via San Martino In Riparotta 2/B
Via Ghiaradino 6

Via Giardini 1310/A

Via Settembrini, 26

Via E. Fermi 49/A

Via Adriatica, 53

Via Fonderia 1

Via Spinelle 13

Via Civita Castellana Snc
Carrara Km 10,100

Salaria Km 26+300, Snc

Via Tre Castelli Snc

Via Amendola,22

Via Meucci, 170

Strada Provinciale Ix,N.10
Viale Delle Industrie 34

Via Antonio Fogazzaro 18

Via Marconi 11

Viale delle Industrie 52

Via IV Novembre 4

Via Gavardina 30

Viale Lombarda 92

Via Del Mella 44/H/G

Via Borgosatollo 38

Via Primo Maggio 14

Via Statale 52

Strada Comunale di Arconate 31
Via Piero Ferraroni, 8/10

Via Poggio 5

Via Molino Mensa, 90

Via Val Tiberina N.137

Via Tondoli 35/37

V. Novi Sn

Via Lanzo 92

Via Papa Giovanni Xxiii 99

Str. Del Portone, 129-129/B
Via Nicola Sasso 1

Regione Pasquere Sn

Strada Genova 216 Bis
Cascina Pozzuolo

Prov.Le Maglie-Cutrofiano, Km.7
C.Da S. Teresa Ss 16 Km 772,150
Z.A Lotti F4/B17

Sp 362 Galatina-Lecce

Via Niccolo Machiavelli N. 107

CAP

64024
66026
87036
83025
81050
80020
80126
80035
84087
44034
40036
29100
47922
40057
41100
47042
42040
33030
33030
03012
01030
04100
00015
20142
22072
23010
25020
20900
20092
20900
20900
24060
25081
25031
25131
25124
46010
25011
21052
26100
62010
60027
63074
28100
15076
10070
13882
10095
12045
10018
10024
13100
73022
70056
70056
73013
74123

Comune

Notaresco
Ortona
Contrada Lecco Rende
Solofra
Portico Di Caserta
Casavatore
Napoli
Nola
Sarno
Copparo
Monzuno
Piacenza
Rimini
Granarolo Dell'Emilia
Modena
Cesenatico
Campegine
Campoformido
Campoformido
Anagni
Castel Sant'Elia
Latina
Monterotondo
Milano
Cermenate
Colorina
Dello
Monza
Cinisello Balsamo
Monza
Monza
Bagnatica
Bedizzole
Capriolo
Brescia
Brescia
San Martino dall'Argine
Calcinato
Busto Arsizio
Cremona
Mogliano
Osimo
San Benedetto Del Tronto Ap
Novara
Ovada
Robassomero
Cerrione
Grugliasco
Fossano
Pavone Canavese
Moncalieri
Vercelli
Corigliano D'Otranto
Molfetta
Molfetta
Galatina
Taranto

Prov

TE
CH
Cs
AV
CE
NA
NA
NA
SA
FE
BO
PC
RN
BO
MO
FC
RE
ubD
ub
FR
vT
LT
RM

AP

TEL

085895789
0859062008
337987918
0825582704
0823691851
0817380900
0815887879
0818239909
081943707
0532838062
0516775381
0523606200
0541735613
051762021
059510006
054788416
0522906152
0432561186
0432561307
0775772070
3348860200
0773630196
069060232
0284921407
031772497
0342492596
0309719348
0392842426
026125130
0392000984
039830019
035680172
0306872037
0307364110
0303581695
0303583182
0376920191
030676085
0331351876
0372471176
0733556018
071717840
0735656612
0321402866
014380507
0119235145
015671746
011785127
0172693034
3382264496
0116813473
0161391053
0836484247
0803381066
0803384766
0836561785
3286927246

Lista aggiornata al 01/01/2023

email

info@digiacintoennio.it
autodemolizioniflacco@gmail.com
demolizioni.malizia@libero.it
albaneseservice@libero.it
info@cigacars.com
srlecosystem@gmail.com
info@iavaronesrl.it
ferrometallisud@gmail.com
tonzinoautodemolizioni@gmail.com
fabio@autodemolizioneperelli.com
autodem.pielle@gmail.Com
info@deltarem.com
info@giorgiangelo.com
mengoli.stefano@libero.it
info@righettidanilo.it
samiricambi@gmail.com
contabile@autodemolizionisoncini.it
amministrazione@autobattel.it
info@battel.it
ecocarsavo@gmail.com
mbautodemolizioni@libero.it
autodemolizionigentile@gmail.com
direzione@pomilids.it
dibella.demolizione@libero.it
info@autodemciliberti.com
info@liberademolizioni.com
autodemolizionebm@libero.it
info@cesaonline.it
amministrazione@cesaranociro.it
info@fedeliauto.it
ufficio@autodemolizionifedeli.it
info@nicoliecosider.it
info@pollinisrl.it
capriricambi@pollinisrl.it
bsricambi@pollinisrl.it
bresciacentro@pollinisrl.it
mnricambi@pollinisrl.it
info@pollinisrl.it
pratichebusto@pollinisrl.it
info@visacar.it
info@andreozzi.itara@andreozzi.it
mazzierimichele@tiscali.it
recfer@inwindl.it
info@delvecchionovara.com
autodemgiacobbe@libero.it
info@autodemolizionezira.com
autodemolizionicandela@alice.it
supporto.amministrazione@fratellipapasrl.com
brumasrlfossano@gmail.com
apemaya7122@libero.it
info@ecodem-srl.it
venosiluigi@gmail.com
amministrazione@lafenicesas.eu
bellifemine.giuseppe@libero.it
dimaso_francesco@libero.it
gm.ecomar@gmail.com
info@mmf.it


mailto:autodem.pielle@gmail.Com
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Regione

Puglia
Puglia
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Sicilia
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Trentino Alto Adige
Trentino Alto Adige
Umbria
Umbria
Valle d'Aosta
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Ragione sociale

Ni.Co srl
Temauto sas
Autodemolizioni Muntoni Rolando S.r.I.
Patteri Giovanni Luigi snc
Autodemolizione San Benedetto S.r.l.
Costanza srl
Demo Park srl
Ditta Bellinvia Carmela
Ditta Cicero Angelo
F.Lli Cultrera Di Cultrera Giuseppe & C. snc
G.M.S. di G. Giardina S.r.l.

Pirrotta Antonino
Autodemolizione Pianigiani Rottami S.r.l.
Autodemolizione Valdinievole Di Lenzi Andrea
CL Rottami srl
Rugi S.r.l.

F..LRS.A.S. Di F.I.R Servizi S.r.I.
Rigotti F.LIi S.r.l.

C.D.A. - Centro Demolizione Autoveicoli S.r.l.
F.li Ciotti & C.

Vallee D'aoste Ecologie S.r.l.

A.M. Saccuman
Autodemolizione Bresolin S.r.l.

Casa Dell'Auto S.r.l.

F.lli Bonafin
Rizzardo S.r.l.

Volpato S.r.l.

Sede operativa

Ss. 16 Lecce Maglie Km2
S.P. 362 KM. 13.900

Via Israele 28

Zona Industriale Chilivani
C.Da San Benedetto
Contrada Caracoli Ss. 113
S.S. 115 Ispica-Rosolini Km2
Via Eolie,42

Via Gianforma Margione
Via Don Giuseppe Puglisi 1
V.Le Epipoli N.84

Via Mauro De Mauro 125/X
Strada Di Ribucciano, 1-3-5-7
Via Buggianese 168/A

Via Guido Rossa 60/A
Loc.San Marziale 16

Via Varini 108

Loc. Laghetti 7

Via Tiberina, 1170

Via dell'Artigianato

Zona Industriale 9/C

Via Del Santo 93

Quartiere Pré 50

Via Casale Sul Sile 11/B/C
Via Dell'Artigianato 28/E
Via Feltrina Sud 13/A

Via Della Tecnica 9

CAP

73020
73010
07026
07014
92026
90018
97014
98051
97015
96014
96100
90135
53100
51019
57016
53034
38068
38121
05035
06053
11020
35010
36061
31021
45100
31040
30176

Comune

Cavallino
Soleto
Olbia
Ozieri
Favara
Termini Imerese
Ispica
Barcellona Pozzo Di Gotto
Modica
Floridia
Siracusa
Palermo
Siena
Ponte Buggianese
Rosignano Marittimo
Colle Di Val D'Elsa
Rovereto
Trento
Narni
Deruta
Saint Marcel
S.Giorgio Delle Pertiche
Bassano Del Grappa
Bonisiolo Di Mogliano Veneto
Rovigo
Volpago Del Montello
Marghera

Prov

LE
LE
ss
ss
AG
PA
RG
ME
RG
SR
SR
PA
sl
PT
U
sl
™
™
TR
PG
AO
PD
Vi
v
RO
v
VE

TEL

3294388755
0836528502
0789597103
079780058
0922441666
0918113575
3394531035
0909795716
0932901903
0931940175
0931740388
0912715982
0577378002
0572635473
0586762421
0577928254
0464942494
0461827574
0744751046
0759710304
0165778014
0495747397
0424566666
0415974168
0425471072
0423622019
0415382064

email

nicosrldemolizioni@libero.it
amministrazionetemauto@gmail.com
autodemolizioni.muntoni@gmail.com
patteri.g@tiscali.it
sanbenedetto.fg@libero.it
gn.costanzasrl@gmail.com
gruppocicero@libero.it
armela.bellinvia@yahoo.it
cicerol4@ciceroangelo.191.it
cultrerasnc@libero.it
gmssrl.@alice.it
dem.autopirrottaant@libero.it
francesco@pianigianirottami.it
valdinievole@libero.it
clrottamiamministrazione@gmail.com
michela@rugi.it
info@fironline.it

amministrazione@autodemolizionirigotti.it

amministrazione@cdaricambi.it
rottamazione@fratelliciotti.it
info@vaecologie.com
a.saccuman@mywifi.it
elena@bresolin.com
info@casadellautosrl.it
bonafin@alice.it
info@autodemolizionirizzardo.it
info@volpatosrl.com


mailto:info@vaecologie.com

